19-Sep-2019  6:28PM
PAID (DD)
33AAJCS095331Z9 7 C7 3 6;
CONSIGNOR : CONSIGNEE :
JAYASAKTHI CHEMICALS PVT LTD ANANTHA CORPORATION
Krishna Industrial Estate, Vanagaram, Mettukuppam, Chennai-600095 Coimiatore-541001
Mobile Number : 9894018717 MotLiie Namber : 4222395218

Email id:
GOODS DESCRIPTION
CARTON BOX SMALL

INVOICE NO. 322

mohamedalik@)jayasakthichemicals.in
SAID TO CONTAIN
PAINTS IN BOXES

VALUE
E-Waybill No

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai,
Tamil Nadu, 600040

BOOKING NO.1 STINGERS ROAD PERIAMET, CHENNAI-600003

OFFICE: U lea &ing JTAS = BS'//

Emazii id:
NO. Of AR’ LE

27 216.0

Cus. Speg. litst : Est. Del. Date : 20-Sep-2019, Delivery

Branch Cuntact Mo.:7397769805

REMARKS:

DELIVERY OLD NO.207, NEW NO.166, LIGHT HOUSE
RAOD, BEHIND OLD KENNEDY THEATRE,

OFFICE :
2 COIMBATORE - 641 001

4

Mohamedali.k1096@gmail.com
CHARGED WT ACTUAL WT.

EC/CHPT/108817/19-20

OIS RIRIAL DD

ST (CHET

COIMBATORE RS PURAM (CBRS)

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT

BASIC FREIGHT
ARTICLE CHARGES
DOCUMENT CHARG
DIESEL HIKE CHAR
FSC

OTHER CHARGES
DOOR COLLECTION
DOOR DELIVERY
DISCOUNT

TOTAL FREIGHT

216.0

T

- r _{I'_ _ ]
\-' = \

1207.250
0.00
50.00
181.09
120.73
0.0C

0.00
200.00
-0.00
1759.00

Rupees : One Thousand Seven
Hundred Fifty Nine Only



